
$440,000 - 9329 Boca Gardens Cir S #d, Boca Raton
MLS® #RX-11092994 

$440,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,459 sqft
Residential on 0.06 Acres

BOCA GARDENS, Boca Raton, FL

This is a beautifully remodeled single-story
townhouse.Interior Features      Flooring:
Laminate in bedrooms/tile bathrooms/ Luxury
Vinyl Plank main areas.       Ceilings: Vaulted
with skylights      Kitchen: New modern design
with quartz countertops, stainless steel
appliances, and navy & gray shaker cabinets   
Appliances: Newer electric range, dishwasher,
washer, dryer, and water heater    Additional
Features: Split-bedroom layout, dual sinks in
the master bath, and a spacious walk-in closet 
Exterior & Community Amenities     Patio:
Oversized, ideal for outdoor entertaining   
Community Amenities: Three pools, tennis and
basketball courts

Built in 1988

Essential Information

MLS® # RX-11092994

Price $440,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,459

Acres 0.06

Year Built 1988

Type Residential

Sub-Type Townhouse / Villa / Row

Style Townhouse

Status Closed



Community Information

Address 9329 Boca Gardens Cir S #d

Area 4760

Subdivision BOCA GARDENS

City Boca Raton

County Palm Beach

State FL

Zip Code 33496

Amenities

Amenities Basketball, Bike - Jog, Community Room, Exercise Room, Manager on
Site, Pickleball, Playground, Pool, Sidewalks, Street Lights, Tennis

Utilities Cable, 3-Phase Electric, Public Water

Parking 2+ Spaces, Assigned

View Other

Waterfront None

Interior

Interior Features Entry Lvl Lvng Area, Split Bedroom, Volume Ceiling, Sky Light(s)

Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Range - Electric, Storm Shutters, Washer, Water
Heater - Elec

Heating Central

Cooling Central

# of Stories 1

Stories 1.00

Exterior

Exterior Features Auto Sprinkler, Fence, Room for Pool

Lot Description < 1/4 Acre, West of US-1

Windows Single Hung Metal

Roof Comp Shingle

Construction CBS

School Information

Elementary Whispering Pines Elementary School

Middle Omni Middle School

High Olympic Heights Community High

Additional Information

Zoning RS



HOA Fees 465

Listing Details

Listing Office Lang Realty/ BR
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